
234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

na
no

se
co

nd

60736 60744 60752 60760

MJD
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300 s: Mdev= 0.34973E−12 Tdev= 61 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.19511E−12 Tdev= 68 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.12719E−12 Tdev= 88 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.88068E−13 Tdev= 122 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.61920E−13 Tdev= 172 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.43996E−13 Tdev= 244 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.31312E−13 Tdev= 347 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.22958E−13 Tdev= 509 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.19052E−13 Tdev= 845 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.95516E−14 Tdev= 847 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.52903E−14 Tdev= 938 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.45425E−14 Tdev= 1611 ps
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